


Account# date interest deposit withdrawal Subtotal Total comments

659291 1/1/2020 $88,208.01 starting balance
659291 2/1/2020 $7.49 $7.49 $88,215.50
659291 3/1/2020 $7.01 $7.01 $88,222.51
659291 4/1/2020 $7.49 $7.49 $88,230.00
659291 5/1/2020 $7.25 $7.25 $88,237.25
659291 6/1/2020 $7.49 $7.49 $88,244.74
659291 7/1/2020 $7.25 $7.25 $88,251.99
659291 8/1/2020 $7.50 $7.50 $88,259.49
659291 9/1/2020 $7.50 $7.50 $88,266.99
659291 10/1/2020 $7.25 $7.25 $88,274.24
659291 11/1/2020 $7.50 $7.50 $88,281.74
659291 11/4/2020 $5.00 -$5.00 $0.00 $88,281.74 to keep acct active
659291 11/23/2020 $0.00 $88,281.74
659291 12/1/2020 $8.20 $38,131.00 $38,139.20 $126,420.94
659291 1/1/2021 $10.74 $10.74 $126,431.68 ending balance

$92.67 $38,136.00 -$5.00 $38,223.67 $126,431.68 Totals

Account# date interest deposit withdrawal Subtotal Total comments

659291 1/1/2021 $126,431.68 starting balance
659291 1/2/2021 $61,869.00 $61,869.00 $188,300.68 deposit from Benton School Districk
659291 2/1/2021 $11.59 $11.59 $188,312.27
659291 3/1/2021 $9.29 $9.29 $188,321.56
659291 4/1/2021 $8.00 $8.00 $188,329.56
659291 5/1/2021 $7.74 $7.74 $188,337.30
659291 6/1/2021 $8.00 $8.00 $188,345.30
659291 7/1/2021 $7.74 $7.74 $188,353.04
659291 8/1/2021 $0.00 $188,353.04
659291 9/1/2021 $0.00 $188,353.04
659291 10/1/2021 $0.00 $188,353.04
659291 11/1/2021 $0.00 $188,353.04
659291 11/4/2021 $0.00 $188,353.04
659291 11/23/2021 $0.00 $188,353.04
659291 12/1/2021 $0.00 $188,353.04
659291 1/1/2022 $0.00 $188,353.04 ending balance

$52.36 $61,869.00 $0.00 $61,921.36 $188,353.04 Totals

2021 Benton School Fund Savings 

2020 Benton School Fund Savings 










